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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 13 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 12:24 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. LEDNICZKY, Patrik 93 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:00.18 537
2. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:03.64 454
3. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:04.01 446
4. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:04.37 439
5. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.60 415
6. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:05.80 411
7. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.78 393
8. MARIC, Dinko 97 Vinkovacki Pk 1:08.50 364
9. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.52 348

10. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.25 324
11. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.51 320
12. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:12.58 306
13. POJTNER, Dániel 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:13.48 295 35.63 37.85
14. CALETA, Alojzije 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:14.71 281
15. DAJAK, Matej 96 Vinkovacki Pk 1:15.40 273
16. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:15.44 273 36.06 39.38
17. JURIC, Marko 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:15.75 269 37.21 38.54
18. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.06 266 37.71 38.35
19. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.09 266 37.60 38.49
20. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:16.24 264 36.87 39.37
21. KISIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.54 261 36.50 40.04
22. ZIROS, Domagoj 98 Vinkovacki Pk 1:17.31 253
23. GAJCEVIC, Ivan 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:17.44 252 38.69 38.75
24. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.48 252 38.29 39.19
25. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.41 243 38.17 40.24
26. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.45 242 38.63 39.82
27. KARAI, Levente 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:18.81 239 39.82 38.99
28. RÉVFY, András 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:19.39 234 38.89 40.50
29. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.06 228
30. POLESCUK, Vladimir 99 Vinkovacki Pk 1:21.94 213 40.01 41.93
31. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.75 206

RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:22.75 206 39.73 43.02
33. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.52 201
34. BENACEK, Daniel 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.69 192
35. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.05 190
36. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.90 166 42.34 46.56
37. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:29.50 163 44.24 45.26
38. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.27 159
39. MEDIC, Danilo 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.31 159 52.37 37.94
40. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:31.46 153 43.38 48.08
41. BUDAK, Marko 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:32.09 150 45.30 46.79
42. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:32.58 147 49.97 42.61

VRKIC, Tino 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:32.58 147 45.35 47.23
44. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.62 138 47.12 47.50
45. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.71 137 46.47 48.24
46. RUNJAJIC, Dominik 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:35.63 134 45.83 49.80
47. PAVICIC, Milutin 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:35.65 133 46.53 49.12
48. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:36.95 128
49. KOLLÁR, Adrián 03 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 1:37.20 127
50. BOTOR, Luka 03 Osijek 1:38.37 123 47.70 50.67
51. KOSANOVIC, Milos 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:41.13 113 48.40 52.73
52. HADZIC, Damir 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.97 110 47.35 54.62
53. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.32 92
54. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:01.36 65 57.81 1:03.55
55. MIHALEK, Balint 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:02.14 64 56.91 1:05.23
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 13, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back

B

1. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:05.80 411
2. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.25 324
3. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.51 320
4. POJTNER, Dániel 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:13.48 295 35.63 37.85
5. CALETA, Alojzije 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:14.71 281
6. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:15.44 273 36.06 39.38
7. JURIC, Marko 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:15.75 269 37.21 38.54
8. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.06 266 37.71 38.35
9. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.09 266 37.60 38.49

10. GAJCEVIC, Ivan 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:17.44 252 38.69 38.75
11. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.41 243 38.17 40.24
12. KARAI, Levente 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:18.81 239 39.82 38.99
13. BENACEK, Daniel 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.69 192
14. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.27 159
15. BUDAK, Marko 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:32.09 150 45.30 46.79
16. VRKIC, Tino 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:32.58 147 45.35 47.23
17. PAVICIC, Milutin 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:35.65 133 46.53 49.12
18. KOSANOVIC, Milos 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:41.13 113 48.40 52.73

C

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:12.58 306
2. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:16.24 264 36.87 39.37
3. KISIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.54 261 36.50 40.04
4. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.48 252 38.29 39.19
5. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.45 242 38.63 39.82
6. RÉVFY, András 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:19.39 234 38.89 40.50
7. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.06 228
8. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.75 206

RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:22.75 206 39.73 43.02
10. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.52 201
11. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.05 190
12. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.90 166 42.34 46.56
13. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:29.50 163 44.24 45.26
14. MEDIC, Danilo 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.31 159 52.37 37.94
15. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:31.46 153 43.38 48.08
16. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:32.58 147 49.97 42.61
17. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.62 138 47.12 47.50
18. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.71 137 46.47 48.24
19. RUNJAJIC, Dominik 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:35.63 134 45.83 49.80
20. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:36.95 128
21. KOLLÁR, Adrián 03 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 1:37.20 127
22. BOTOR, Luka 03 Osijek 1:38.37 123 47.70 50.67
23. HADZIC, Damir 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.97 110 47.35 54.62
24. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.32 92
25. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:01.36 65 57.81 1:03.55
26. MIHALEK, Balint 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:02.14 64 56.91 1:05.23


